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325194 Abdullah , Sabriyah F 9 2017 X
315171 Adams , Brooklyn  F 9 2017 X
314253 Ahlers , Cortney F 7 - X
289572 Akridge , Kyle M 10 2016 X
254073 Allen , Alisha F 12 2014 X
325195 Allport , Lila F 8 - X
252302 Almanza , Angie F 11 2015 X
326613 Anderson , Jewelanna F 10 2016 C
298242 Arnold , Christopher M 8 - X
237867 Arnold , Dakota M 10 2016 X
266672 Arnold , Matthew M 10 2016 X
209224 Ball , Brandon M 12 2014 X
173547 Ballard , Cami F 12 2014 X
325207 Ballard , Carter M 7 - X
260244 Ballard , Dawson M 11 2015 X
242893 Beam , Jacob M 11 2015 X
305732 Beam , Spencer M 9 2017 X
298812 Bellah , Brianna F 9 2017 C
254451 Beltz , Marty M 11 2015 X
267002 Bendock , Lucas M 10 2016 X
230242 Bennett , Samantha F 11 2015 X
153794 Berry , Monita F 12 2014 X
298691 Bickel , Morgan F 9 2017 X
280707 Bishop , Bailey F 8 - X
218391 Bishop , Grant M 12 2014 X
299467 Bishop , Gretchen F 9 2017 X
296915 Blair , Brooklyn F 8 - X
288871 Blaylock , Kaylee F 10 2016 X
296914 Boling , Brandi F 8 - X
274218 Boone , Jackson M 10 2016 X
208920 Boone , John M 12 2014 X
313068 Bose , Ethan M 9 2017 X
208348 Bowman , Lauren F 12 2014 X
280694 Brady , Alexis F 11 2015 X
274222 Brady , Dakota M 9 2017 X
280705 Breeding , Hallie F 9 2017 X
230273 Brewer , Colton M 12 2014 X
307870 Brito , Juan M 10 2016 X
325196 Brittian , Anastasia F 7 - X
274230 Brittian , Christiana F 8 - X
221750 Britton , Alexandria F 12 2014 X
230264 Broich , Jaried M 12 2014 X
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208870 Brown , Jaren M 10 2016 X
266954 Brown , Kaitlyn F 10 2016 X
295412 Brown , Zach M 10 2016 X
191357 Bullock , Courtney F 9 2017 X
266947 Burgos , Addyson F 10 2016 X
208337 Burns , Madelyn F 12 2014 X
274250 Burns , Scarlett F 10 2016 C
254090 Burton , Zaria F 10 2016 X
230244 Butler , Hannah F 11 2015 X
237865 Cahoe , Christian M 12 2014 X
237889 Cahoe , Daniel M 11 2015 X
208868 Caisse , James M 12 2014 X
254452 Cambron , Keaton M 11 2015 X
314262 Cambron , Raegan F 7 - X
208872 Campbell , Braden M 12 2014 X
326631 Carrico , Chloe F 9 2017 X
274244 Carwile , Vivian F 10 2016 X
213840 Case , Tyler M 12 2014 X
325208 Cecil , Brady M 8 - X
294849 Cecil , Conner M 10 2016 X
305734 Cecil , Joseph M 9 2017 X
326614 Cecil , Tera F 9 2017 C
266930 Clan , Evelyn F 10 2016 X
242901 Clan , Steven M 11 2015 X
326619 Clark , Dylan M 9 2017 X
298813 Cochran , Sydnie F 10 2016 C
197342 Collier , Jason M 10 2016 X
297751 Contrearas , Chance M 11 2015 X
249353 Cook , Ethan M 12 2014 X
266959 Cooper , Colson M 11 2015 X
268154 Cooper , Savannah F 12 2014 X
242891 Cornish , Collin M 11 2015 X
314258 Coulter , Abbigayle F 7 - X
242888 Coulter , Alex M 12 2014 X
325197 Coulter , Lainey F 8 - X
266880 Coulter , Malia F 10 2016 X
321869 Cowley , Gabriel M 9 2017 X
230268 Cox , Brian M 12 2014 X
250382 Cox , Lindsey F 10 2016 C
326626 Cranmer , Maria F 9 2017 X
241442 Craven , Andrew M 12 2014 X
314259 Crawford , Kendal F 7 - X
321882 Creech , Lillie F 9 2017 X
314252 Crenshaw , Cassandra F 8 - X
322127 Crow , Kealey F 7 - X
298693 Crume , Audrey F 9 2017 X
279048 Cunningham , David M 10 2016 X
298237 Curtsinger , Avery M 10 2015 X
254105 Curtsinger , Jenny F 9 2017 X
254103 Curtsinger , Megan F 10 2016 X
298241 Dadisman , Riley M 8 - X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: cf483c370564001f6de260d4ab8f41d3 2018-04-30 15:36:53

Digitally signed by Dan Duncan (dan.duncan@nelson.kyschools.us) April 30, 2018 15:39:05 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

321894 Dalton , Jacob M 12 2014 X
313067 Davis , Donte M 9 2017 X
266952 Davis , Noa F 10 2016 X
326620 Dees , Mathew M 11 2015 X
312740 Delrosario , Asia F 9 2017 X
325198 Demott , Dorothy F 8 - X
274938 Denton , Kyle M 10 2016 X
286895 Denton , Logan M 9 2017 X
313555 Dickerson , Jamie M 9 2017 X
326624 Dickerson , Tiffany F 9 2017 X
252300 Dingler , Kaleb M 11 2015 X
286873 Donaway , Micheal M 12 2014 X
268163 Dossett , Claire F 8 - X
268157 Dossett , Jennah F 8 - X
208350 Dossett , Lilly-Anne F 11 2015 X
266956 Douthitt , Emily F 10 2016 X
256712 Downs , Aaron J M 12 2014 X
266674 Downs , Joseph M 10 2016 X
298694 Downs , Shelby F 9 2017 X
208335 Dugger , Margaret F 12 2014 X
281996 Ellery , Keidren M 10 2016 X
297749 Ellery , Keith M 11 2015 X
254094 Ellis , Makenna F 10 2016 X
314249 Ellis , Marley F 8 - X
296912 Evoy , Haylee F 9 2017 X
313071 Farmer , Gavin M 9 2017 X
326623 Fell , Keeton M 9 2017 X
220327 Fell , Nathan M 12 2014 X
274939 Fenwick , Cambron M 10 2016 X
298819 Fenwick , Kyleigh F 11 2015 C
280713 Fenwick , Meghan F 10 2016 C
312741 Fenwick , Olivia F 7 - X
220329 Foster , Sarah M 12 2014 X
232387 Fox , Caitlin F 12 2014 X
313064 Fraley , Zach M 9 2017 X
266675 Fulkerson , Brian M 10 2016 X
208873 Gagne , Justin M 11 2015 X
178124 Gossett , Nora F 9 2017 X
222890 Green , Cory M 12 2014 X
298821 Gregory , Carmen F 10 2016 C
313556 Grimes , Brayden M 9 2017 X
267004 Hagan , Ethan M 10 2016 X
326621 Hagan , William M 11 2015 X
237878 Hall , Brandon M 10 2016 X
165474 Hall , Erin F 10 2016 X
267008 Hall , Jonathan M 10 2016 X
298239 Hall , Jonathan M 8 - X
325199 Hall , Maci F 8 - X
237181 Hamilton , Kaleigh F 11 2015 X
239693 Hamilton , Kyona F 11 2015 X
325200 Hardin , Olivia F 8 - X
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239675 Harrell , McKenzie F 11 2015 X
248360 Hayden , Kaitlyn F 12 2014 X
237180 Hayden , Margaret F 11 2015 X
289573 Hayes , Jonathan M 10 2016 X
237183 Head , Jenna F 10 2016 X
254101 Hellard , Ashley F 10 2016 X
254102 Hellard , Carol F 9 2017 X
256713 Hendricks , Garrett M 10 2016 X
325201 Hendricks , Sarah F 8 - X
279046 Hillard , Brennan M 10 2016 X
208869 Hockensmith , Paul M 12 2014 X
305728 Hocker , Dejuan M 9 2017 X
305727 Hocker , Dequan M 9 2017 X
274251 Hodge , Jenna F 10 2016 C
254092 Hodges , Amelia F 9 2017 X
313070 Hodges , Noah M 9 2017 X
313069 Hodges , Taylor M 9 2017 X
209327 Hogan , Adrianna F 12 2014 C
250381 Hood , Tori F 10 2016 C
298697 Howard , Makenna F 8 - X
254099 Hughes , Jaylene F 10 2016 X
208917 Hughes , Tyler M 12 2014 X
279056 Hunt , Aaliyah F 10 2016 C
274940 Husband , Austin M 10 2016 X
260434 Husband , Hailey F 9 2017 X
173548 Hutchins , Ellen F 12 2014 X
298240 Jackey , Daniel M 8 - X
208318 Jackson , Molly F 11 2015 X
222896 Jackson , Savannah F 12 2014 X
274942 Jenkins , Aaron M 10 2016 X
297729 Johnson , Mason M 9 2017 X
298814 Johnson , Morgan F 9 2017 C
326628 Johnson , Shleea F 9 2017 X
305735 Jones , Isreal M 9 2017 X
326622 Jones , Nathaniel M 11 2015 X
239679 Keene , Amber F 11 2015 X
277701 Keene , Karina F 10 2016 X
313066 Kieslich , Jacob M 9 2017 X
208913 King , James M 12 2014 X
305729 Kiskaden , Devon M 9 2017 X
268162 LaRue , Audrey F 8 - X
222898 Lambert , Nathan M 10 2016 X
254019 Lanham , Benjamin M 10 2016 X
260432 Lanham , Emmalee F 9 2017 X
222891 Lanham , Jacob M 12 2014 X
325209 Ledcke , Hunter M 9 2017 X
326615 Leva , Claudia F 12 2014 C
237881 Lewis , Jack M 10 2016 X
278884 Light , Issac M 10 2016 X
325202 Linton , Jayden F 8 - X
313065 Livers , Daevon M 9 2017 X
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260437 Long , Jennifer F 9 2017 X
237873 Luperchio , Zander M 10 2016 X
281998 Lyvers , Devin M 10 2016 X
230248 Maddox , Shayla F 11 2015 X
237186 Marksbury , Kaitlyn F 9 2017 X
292570 Marksbury , Kendall F 8 - X
230245 Martin , Carolyn F 11 2015 X
208924 Masterson , Garrett M 12 2014 X
219296 Mattingly , Alexis  F 11 2015 X
281999 Mattingly , Gage M 10 2016 X
281037 Mattingly , Kelsey F 9 2017 X
307869 Mattingly , Zach M 9 2017 X
321883 Mayen , Kimberly F 9 2017 X
222897 McClain , Madison F 11 2015 X
213844 McGaughey , Matt M 12 2014 X
282000 McGill , Barrett M 10 2016 X
222892 McGill , Charles M 12 2014 X
256707 McKinney , Kaitlyn F 10 2016 X
314257 Medley , Emilee F 7 - X
305731 Milburn , Brian M 9 2017 X
254450 Miles , Garrett M 11 2015 X
298692 Miller , Eliya F 9 2017 X
208336 Monroe , Cierra F 12 2014 X
208914 Moore , Payton M 12 2014 X
296911 Moran , Trista F 9 2017 X
311082 Morris , Ally F 9 2017 X
321895 Morris , Dylan M 11 2016 X
292569 Morris , Kylie F 8 - X
260430 Morrow , Hannah F 11 2015 X
197350 Mullins , Benjamin M 12 2014 X
208316 Newton , Shelby F 11 2015 X
267003 Noel , Tyler M 11 2014 X
326616 Nord , Kendra F 10 2016 C
288863 O'Daniel , Emmilita F 9 2017 C
192733 ONeill , Erin F 10 2016 X
200447 ONeill , Finn M 10 2016 X
326627 Ozment , Kaitlyn F 12 2014 X
212356 Payne , Jacob M 12 2014 X
298236 Peniston , Christian M 10 2015 X
326617 Pennington , MaKylie F 10 2016 C
280708 Pentecost , Halley F 8 - X
225473 Penza , Luigi M 12 2014 X
312739 Pierce , Brianna F 9 2017 X
254104 Pike , Cameron F 9 2017 X
230240 Pike , Natalie F 12 2014 X
288866 Porter , Kaylee F 9 2017 X
274946 Porter , William M 10 2016 X
325204 Price , McKayla F 8 - X
220331 Quaack , Amanda  F 12 2014 X
266678 Ragains , Andrew M 10 2016 X
314250 Raymer , Kelsey F 8 - X
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314255 Redmon , Shaylah F 7 - X
326630 Reinle , Kansas F 7 - X
260431 Reitzloff , Stephanie F 10 2016 X
267005 Reynolds , Kollin M 10 2016 X
227060 Riggs , Chely F 10 2016 X
288868 Riley , Savanna F 9 2017 X
321866 Roberts , Chance M 11 2016 X
314251 Roberts , Eryn F 8 - X
225459 Robertson , Jacobie M 10 2016 X
280712 Robinson , Molly F 10 2016 C
296917 Roby , Emma F 8 - X
246954 Roby , Ethan M 11 2015 X
239686 Rogan , Jenna F 11 2015 X
298815 Rogers , Victoria F 9 2017 C
246940 Rojas , Lizabeth F 12 2014 X
274231 Rojas-Gibbs , Ally F 8 - X
298695 Runner , Hallie F 9 2017 X
314254 Runner , Macy F 7 - X
298820 Ryan , Mackenzie F 10 2016 C
260435 Sanders , Summer F 9 2017 X
237182 Schrader , Makayla F 10 2016 X
225468 Seaton , Kaitlyn F 12 2014 X
254088 Seely , Loren F 12 2014 X
237864 Shewmaker , Marcus M 11 2015 X
298696 Sietsema , August F 9 2017 X
321870 Simpson , Joshua M 8 - X
268159 Sims , Anna F 9 2017 X
208867 Skrine , Carter M 10 2016 X
216411 Skrine , Taylor F 12 2014 X
289571 Smathers , Trace M 10 2016 X
239696 Smith , Andrea F 11 2015 X
326618 Smith , Autumn F 10 2016 C
325205 Smith , Savannah F 9 2017 X
298238 Snow , Devan M 10 2015 X
297727 Snow , Jacob M 9 2017 X
298690 Snow , Jacob M 8 - X
294851 Solmos , Keegan M 9 2017 X
256709 Spalding , Jessica F 11 2015 X
283395 Spalding , Kasey F 8 - X
267007 Spalding , William M 8 - X
298698 Spencer , Baeli F 8 - X
208338 Spencer , Savanah F 12 2014 X
200421 Stevens , Rebekah F 11 2015 X
321900 Stone , Kamryn F 9 2017 X
267006 Strenecky , Lawson M 8 - X
280690 Swomley , Trent M 10 2016 X
321899 Tanales , Maki F 9 2017 X
254093 Thompson , Ella F 9 2017 X
321867 Thompson , Hunter M 11 2016 X
296918 Thompson , Katelyn F 8 - X
173532 Thompson , Morgan M 12 2014 X
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254095 Thurman , Candice F 9 2017 X
274952 Tongue , Jayron M 10 2016 X
296913 Trzop , Reagan F 7 - X
173538 Tucker , Alex M 12 2014 X
200423 Turner , Anya F 12 2014 X
325210 Turner , Cameron M 7 - X
326625 Underwood , Daunjameke F 10 2016 X
315180 Underwood , Holden M 9 2017 X
208314 Veech , Madison F 12 2014 X
274956 Vidt , Bradlee M 10 2016 X
321868 Vittitow , Hunter M 9 2017 X
326629 Walker , Morgan F 9 2017 X
161213 Walls , Marly F 12 2014 X
309511 Walrath , Alexis F 9 2017 X
249869 Warner , Jace M 9 2017 X
232386 Washburn , Madelyn F 12 2014 X
325211 Watts , Keegan M 9 2017 X
150963 West , Garrett M 12 2014 X
237870 White , David M 9 2017 X
297746 Willett , Justin M 10 2016 X
314248 Williams , Emily F 8 - X
321892 Williams , Stanley M 11 2015 X
242892 Williamson , Jordan M 11 2015 X
208339 Wilson , Brooke F 12 2014 X
312738 Wilson , Garrett M 9 2017 X
314256 Wilson , Kinley F 7 - X
325206 Winkler , Jasmine F 8 - X
291787 Wood , Nathanael M 10 2016 X
313063 Wright , Braedon M 10 2016 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Arnold, Dakota 
X Bertrand, Thomas 

Brady, Antonio 
Brown, Daniel 
Brown, Zach 
Cecil, Conner 
Downey, Jordan 
Frink, Dawson 
Hagan, Ethan 
Hagan, Levi 
Jackson, Cameron 

X Johnson, Ike 
X Maddox, Derrik 

Phelps, Brett 
Snow, Kyle 
Turner, Aaron 
Underwood, Holden 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Adams, Brooklyn  
Akridge, Alison 
Berry, Katye 
Bishop, Gretchen 
Boone, Audrey 
Boone, Marissa 
Crume, Audrey 
Gilbert, Erica 

X Hamilton, Ashleigh 
Hampton, Ashleigh 
Hampton, Rachel 
Hayden, Caroline 
Hernandez, Clarissa 
Keene, Karina 
Price, Destiny 
Riley, Savanna 
Rivera, Rosa 
Sanders, Summer 
Schrogham, Samantha 
Thompson, Emma 

Varsity
Baseball

Akridge, Kyle 
Ballard, Dawson 
Bendock, Lucas 
Boone, Jackson 
Brady, Dakota 
Brewer, Colton 
Caisse, James 
Cowley, Gabriel 
Cox, Brian 
Dingler, Kaleb 

X Dones, Michael 
Fulkerson, Brian 
Hayes, Jonathan 
McGill, Barrett 
McGill, Charles 
Payne, Jacob 

Roberts, Chance 
Simpson, Joshua 
Smathers, Trace 
Swomley, Trent 
Thompson, Hunter 
Vittitow, Hunter 
Warner, Jace 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bendock, Lucas 
Cambron, Keaton 
Campbell, Braden 
Case, Tyler 
Cooper, Colson 
Ellery, Keith 
Gagne, Justin 
Green, Cory 

X Litsey, Michael 
Mattingly, Gage 
McGill, Barrett 
McGill, Charles 
Miles, Garrett 
Moore, Payton 
Roby, Ethan 
Shewmaker, Marcus 
Skrine, Carter 

X Tongue, Jayron 
Tucker, Alex 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Allen, Alisha 
Bishop, Bailey 

X Breeding, Hallie 
Burton, Zaria 

X Curtsinger, Megan 
Ellis, Makenna 

X Hamilton, Kyona 
Hellard, Ashley 
Hellard, Carol 
Hodges, Amelia 
Hughes, Jaylene 
McClain, Madison 
Pike, Cameron 
Runner, Macy 
Seely, Loren 
Spalding, Kasey 
Thompson, Ella 

X Thurman, Candice 
Walls, Marly 

X Wood, Madison 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Boone, John 
Caisse, James 
Downs, Aaron J 
Fenwick, Cambron 
Hall, Jonathan 
Hendricks, Garrett 
Lambert, Nathan 
Luperchio, Zander 
Lyvers, Devin 
Payne, Jacob 

X Rogers, Chandler 
X Schulider, Matthew 

Swomley, Trent 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Brady, Alexis 
Bullock, Courtney 
Clan, Evelyn 
Gossett, Nora 
Hall, Erin 

X Keene, Karina 
Long, Jennifer 
McKinney, Kaitlyn 

X Piles, Maggie 
Riggs, Chely 
Spalding, Jessica 

X Thurman, Candice 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Anderson, Jewelanna 
Bellah, Brianna 

X Bradford, Meridith 
X Burgin, Emma 

Burns, Scarlett 
Cecil, Tera 
Cochran, Sydnie 
Cox, Lindsey 
Fenwick, Kyleigh 
Fenwick, Meghan 
Gregory, Carmen 
Hodge, Jenna 
Hogan, Adrianna 
Hood, Tori 
Hunt, Aaliyah 
Johnson, Morgan 

X Kennedy, Caitlyn 
Leva, Claudia 
Nord, Kendra 
O'Daniel, Emmilita 

X Orr, Maddie 
Pennington, MaKylie 
Robinson, Molly 
Rogers, Victoria 
Ryan, Mackenzie 
Smith, Autumn 

Varsity
Football

Arnold, Matthew 
Beam, Jacob 
Beam, Spencer 
Bishop, Grant 
Boone, John 

X Bowen, Cody 
Brito, Juan 
Caisse, James 
Cecil, Joseph 

X Chambers, Randy 
Clan, Steven 
Contrearas, Chance 

X Cornish, Collin 
Coulter, Alex 
Denton, Kyle 
Dingler, Kaleb 
Downs, Joseph 
Ellery, Keith 
Fenwick, Cambron 

X Foster, Jacob 
Fulkerson, Brian 
Hayes, Jonathan 

X Henry, Nate 
Hocker, Dejuan 
Hocker, Dequan 

X Hughes, Tyler 
X Husband, Austin 
X Jenkins, Aaron 

Johnson, Mason 
Jones, Isreal 
Keene, Karina 

X Kellogg, Brian 
King, James 
Kiskaden, Devon 

X Lambert, Nathan 
Lanham, Benjamin 
Lanham, Jacob 
Light, Issac 
Masterson, Garrett 
Mattingly, Zach 

X Medley, Landon 
Milburn, Brian 
Moore, Payton 
Mullins, Benjamin 

X Oiler, Payton 
Porter, William 

X Price, Cody 
Ragains, Andrew 

X Raikes, Stuart 
X Raisor, Grant 
X Riggs, Chely 

Shewmaker, Marcus 
X Smith, Jaykob 
X Smith, Matthew 
X Snow, Jacob 

Snow, Jacob 
X Stormm, Mason  
X Tongue, Jayron 

Vidt, Bradlee 
X Walker, Dacoda 
X Willett, Justin 

Williamson, Jordan 
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Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Gambrel, Matthew 
X Masden, Aaron 

McGaughey, Matt 
Phelps, Brett 
Phelps, Luke 

X Thompson, Lance 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adams, Brooklyn  
Ballard, Cami 
Bennett, Samantha 
Blaylock, Kaylee 

X Brown, Willow 
X Buckman, Emma 

Butler, Hannah 
Crow, Kealey 

X Crume, Audrey 
X Curtsinger, Jenny 

Curtsinger, Megan 
X Deweese, Hailey 
X Ellis, Makenna 
X Evoy, Haylee 
X Hardy, Autumn 
X Hayden, Caroline 
X Hunt, Aaliyah 
X Husband, Hailey 

Hutchins, Ellen 
Lanham, Emmalee 
Long, Jennifer 
Marksbury, Kendall 
Martin, Carolyn 
Morris, Kylie 
Morrow, Hannah 

X O'Daniel, Emmilita 
Porter, Kaylee 
Reitzloff, Stephanie 

X Riley, Savanna 
X Sanders, Summer 

Stevens, Rebekah 
X White, Angel 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Ball, Brandon 
Collier, Jason 
Cooper, Colson 
Hockensmith, Paul 
Lewis, Jack 
Warner, Jace 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Berry, Monita 
Bowman, Lauren 
Dossett, Lilly-Anne 

X Gossett, Nora 
Marksbury, Kaitlyn 

X Washburn, Madelyn 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Arnold, Dakota 
Bendock, Lucas 
Brown, Jaren 
Cahoe, Christian 
Cahoe, Daniel 
Caisse, James 
Campbell, Braden 
Cook, Ethan 
Craven, Andrew 
Gagne, Justin 
Hagan, Ethan 
Hall, Brandon 
Luperchio, Zander 
Noel, Tyler 
Payne, Jacob 
Shewmaker, Marcus 
Skrine, Carter 
West, Garrett 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Almanza, Angie 
Bishop, Gretchen 
Cooper, Savannah 

X Day, Danielle 
Evoy, Haylee 

X Fox, Caitlin 
Hamilton, Kaleigh 
Hayden, Kaitlyn 
Hayden, Margaret 
Head, Jenna 

X Hill, Savannah 
Jackson, Molly 
Jackson, Savannah 
Mattingly, Alexis  
McClain, Madison 
Moran, Trista 
Morris, Ally 

X Muncy, Stephanie 
Newton, Shelby 
Schrader, Makayla 
Sims, Anna 
Skrine, Taylor 
Thompson, Ella 
Veech, Madison 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

X ONeill, Conor 
ONeill, Finn 
Penza, Luigi 
Solmos, Keegan 

X Wilson, Garrett 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

X Collins, Ally 
X Culver, Abby 
X Hardt, Leandra 
X Kennedy, Haley 

Mattingly, Kelsey 
X Nalley, Paige 

ONeill, Erin 
Seaton, Kaitlyn 

X Watson, Courtney 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Cook, Ethan 
Dalton, Jacob 
Green, Cory 
Hockensmith, Paul 
Morris, Dylan 

X Newton, Miles 
X Perry, Steven 

Tucker, Alex 
Williams, Stanley 
Wood, Nathanael 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Boling, Brandi 
Carwile, Vivian 

X Crepps, Haleigh 
Fox, Caitlin 
Hellard, Ashley 

X Martin, Megan 
Mattingly, Kelsey 

X Robinson, Molly 
Stone, Kamryn 
Tanales, Maki 
Thompson, Morgan 

X Veech, Madison 
Washburn, Madelyn 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Ballard, Carter 
Beltz, Marty 
Bishop, Grant 
Brady, Dakota 
Brito, Juan 
Broich, Jaried 
Brown, Jaren 

X Bryan, Anthony 
Cahoe, Daniel 
Caisse, James 
Case, Tyler 

X Cash, Camden 
Cecil, Brady 
Cecil, Conner 

X Chambers, Randy 
Cornish, Collin 
Downs, Joseph 
Ellery, Keidren 
Ellery, Keith 
Fell, Nathan 
Fenwick, Cambron 

X Haley, Ethan 
Hughes, Tyler 
Jackey, Daniel 
Johnson, Mason 

X Kellogg, Brian 
King, James 
Kiskaden, Devon 

X Lamarr, Gabe 
Lanham, Jacob 
Ledcke, Hunter 
Light, Issac 
McGaughey, Matt 
Miles, Garrett 
Moore, Payton 
ONeill, Finn 

X Penza, Lupo 
X Perry, Steven 
X Riley, Luke 

Robertson, Jacobie 
Roby, Ethan 
Shewmaker, Marcus 
Solmos, Keegan 

X Stormm, Mason  
Turner, Cameron 

X Waltz, John Wayne 
X Watts, Keegan 

Williamson, Jordan 
Wilson, Garrett 

X Wilson, Lance 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Abdullah, Sabriyah 
Ahlers, Cortney 
Allen, Alisha 
Allport, Lila 
Bickel, Morgan 

X Bledsoe, Myra 
Brittian, Anastasia 
Brittian, Christiana 

X Britton, Alexandria 
Coulter, Lainey 
Delrosario, Asia 
Demott, Dorothy 

X Filiatreau, Meg 
X Foster, Sarah 

Hall, Maci 
Hamilton, Kyona 
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Hardin, Olivia 
X Hardt, Leandra 

Hendricks, Sarah 
X Hernandez, Clarissa 
X Jordan, Haley 
X Keeling, Miranda 

Keene, Amber 
LaRue, Audrey 
Linton, Jayden 
Morris, Ally 

X Morris, Morgan 
ONeill, Erin 
Pierce, Brianna 
Pike, Natalie 
Price, McKayla 
Quaack, Amanda  
Rojas, Lizabeth 
Seely, Loren 
Smith, Savannah 
Trzop, Reagan 
Turner, Anya 

X Walls, Kandience 
Walls, Marly 

X Watson, Passion 
Winkler, Jasmine 

X Wright, Hannah 

Varsity
Volleyball

Allen, Alisha 
Burns, Madelyn 
Dugger, Margaret 
Hamilton, Kyona 
Harrell, McKenzie 
Hellard, Ashley 
Hellard, Carol 
Hughes, Jaylene 
Keene, Amber 
Maddox, Shayla 
Monroe, Cierra 
Reitzloff, Stephanie 
Rogan, Jenna 
Smith, Andrea 
Spencer, Savanah 
Wilson, Brooke 

Varsity
Wrestling

Broich, Jaried 
Cornish, Collin 
Cunningham, David 
Denton, Logan 
Dickerson, Jamie 
Donaway, Micheal 
Grimes, Brayden 
Husband, Austin 

X Keene, Alex 
Keene, Karina 
Lanham, Benjamin 

X Lanham, Jacob 

X Price, Cody 
X Reagan, Cole 

Robertson, Jacobie 
X Stormm, Mason  

Vidt, Bradlee 
Willett, Justin 
Wood, Nathanael 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Boone, Jackson 
Brady, Dakota 
Broich, Jaried 
Brown, Jaren 
Brown, Zach 
Case, Tyler 
Cecil, Conner 
Fell, Nathan 

X Galdamez, Mario 
X Haley, Ethan 

Kieslich, Jacob 
McGaughey, Matt 

X Milburn, Brian 
X ONeill, Conor 

ONeill, Finn 
X Penza, Luigi 
X Perry, Steven 

Robertson, Jacobie 
Roby, Ethan 

X Tucker, Alex 
West, Garrett 
Wilson, Garrett 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

X Barrett, Lizzie 
X Bledsoe, Myra 

Brittian, Christiana 
Britton, Alexandria 

X Carwile, Vivian 
Delrosario, Asia 
Fenwick, Olivia 

X Foster, Sarah 
X Gossett, Nora 

Hayden, Kaitlyn 
X Jordan, Haley 

ONeill, Erin 
Pierce, Brianna 

X Quaack, Amanda  
Rojas, Lizabeth 

X Rojas-Gibbs, Ally 
X Seely, Loren 

Skrine, Taylor 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Akridge, Kyle 
Ballard, Dawson 
Bendock, Lucas 
Boone, Jackson 
Brady, Dakota 
Cowley, Gabriel 
Dingler, Kaleb 
Fulkerson, Brian 
Hayes, Jonathan 
McGill, Barrett 
Roberts, Chance 
Simpson, Joshua 
Smathers, Trace 
Swomley, Trent 
Thompson, Hunter 
Vittitow, Hunter 
Warner, Jace 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Beam, Jacob 
Bendock, Lucas 
Cambron, Keaton 
Ellery, Keidren 
Ellery, Keith 
Fulkerson, Brian 
Gagne, Justin 
Hillard, Brennan 
Jenkins, Aaron 
Lewis, Jack 
Mattingly, Gage 
McGill, Barrett 
Roby, Ethan 
Skrine, Carter 
Tongue, Jayron 
Wright, Braedon 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bishop, Bailey 
Breeding, Hallie 
Curtsinger, Megan 
Ellis, Makenna 
Hellard, Ashley 
Hellard, Carol 
Pentecost, Halley 
Pike, Cameron 
Runner, Macy 
Spalding, Kasey 
Thurman, Candice 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

X Adams, Brooklyn  
Blaylock, Kaylee 
Creech, Lillie 
Crow, Kealey 

Crume, Audrey 
Curtsinger, Jenny 
Curtsinger, Megan 
Evoy, Haylee 

X Hunt, Aaliyah 
Husband, Hailey 
Lanham, Emmalee 
Long, Jennifer 
Marksbury, Kendall 
Mayen, Kimberly 
Morris, Kylie 
O'Daniel, Emmilita 

X Porter, Kaylee 
Riley, Savanna 
Sanders, Summer 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Arnold, Christopher 
Arnold, Dakota 
Bendock, Lucas 
Curtsinger, Avery 
Dadisman, Riley 
Hagan, Ethan 
Hall, Jonathan 
Hall, Jonathan 
Jackey, Daniel 
Luperchio, Zander 
Peniston, Christian 
Reynolds, Kollin 
Snow, Devan 
Snow, Jacob 

X Snow, Jacob 
Spalding, William 
Strenecky, Lawson 
White, David 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bishop, Gretchen 
Blair, Brooklyn 
Boling, Brandi 
Carrico, Chloe 
Dossett, Claire 
Dossett, Jennah 
Evoy, Haylee 
LaRue, Audrey 
Moran, Trista 
Morris, Ally 
Reinle, Kansas 
Roby, Emma 
Rojas-Gibbs, Ally 
Sims, Anna 
Thompson, Ella 
Thompson, Katelyn 
Trzop, Reagan 
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Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Brown, Kaitlyn 
Burgos, Addyson 
Clan, Evelyn 
Coulter, Malia 
Davis, Noa 
Douthitt, Emily 
Ellis, Makenna 
Hamilton, Kyona 
Harrell, McKenzie 
Hellard, Ashley 
Hellard, Carol 
Hughes, Jaylene 
Keene, Amber 
Maddox, Shayla 
Miller, Eliya 
Reitzloff, Stephanie 
Rogan, Jenna 
Smith, Andrea 
Spencer, Baeli 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Clark, Dylan 
Dees, Mathew 
Fell, Keeton 
Fraley, Zach 
Hagan, William 
Hodges, Noah 
Jones, Nathaniel 
Milburn, Brian 

X Penza, Lupo 
Solmos, Keegan 

X Swomey, Trent 
Swomley, Trent 
Underwood, Holden 
Vittitow, Hunter 
Watts, Keegan 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Carwile, Vivian 
Cranmer, Maria 
Dickerson, Tiffany 
Fenwick, Meghan 
Foster, Sarah 

X Gossett, Nora 
Johnson, Shleea 
O'Daniel, Emmilita 
Ozment, Kaitlyn 
Riley, Savanna 

X Rojas-Gibbs, Ally 
Underwood, Daunjameke 
Walker, Morgan 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Bose, Ethan 
Brady, Dakota 
Davis, Donte 
Farmer, Gavin 
Fraley, Zach 
Hodges, Noah 
Hodges, Taylor 
Kieslich, Jacob 
Livers, Daevon 
White, David 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Ahlers, Cortney 
Bishop, Bailey 
Breeding, Hallie 
Cambron, Raegan 
Coulter, Abbigayle 
Crawford, Kendal 
Crenshaw, Cassandra 

X Curtsinger, Megan 
Ellis, Marley 
Medley, Emilee 
Pentecost, Halley 
Pike, Cameron 
Raymer, Kelsey 
Redmon, Shaylah 
Roberts, Eryn 
Runner, Macy 
Spalding, Kasey 
Thurman, Candice 
Williams, Emily 
Wilson, Kinley 

Freshman
Volleyball

Bickel, Morgan 
Crume, Audrey 
Downs, Shelby 
Gossett, Nora 
Hellard, Carol 
Howard, Makenna 
Mattingly, Kelsey 
Miller, Eliya 
Runner, Hallie 
Sietsema, August 
Spencer, Baeli 
Walrath, Alexis 


